乐清市欧姆特尔电子科技有限公司
Yueqing Omter Elec & Tech Co., Ltd
 Rotary potetiometer
F-08G 系列旋转电位器
F-08G series Rotary potetiometer
MAIN    SPECIFICATION
Total resistance 5kΩ~250kΩ
Resistance tolerance ± 30%

Type of product
G=dual gang
Part number system of knob operation potentiometer
Resistance taper
Total resistance
F- 08 G D B 100K b L1mm
Resistance tolerance
Code of life:
(1= standard life
2=a hundred thousand cycles l ife
3=
4=five
5=
a hundred thousand cycles l ife with
resist sulphide
hundred thousand cycles life
five hundred thousand cycles life with
resist sulphide
6=1 million cycles life
7= 1 million cycles li fe with resist
sulphide
with resist sulphide